
Riverton Elementary School Staff Contact Information
School Phone # 620-848-4078

Last Name First Name Email Ext. Title

Adams Cassie cadams@usd404.org 285 Special Education Teacher
Asbill Shelby sasbill@usd404.org 252 1st Grade Teacher
Beets Emily ebeets@usd404.org 265 1st Grade Teacher
Coleman Ashley acoleman@usd404.org 251 4th Grade Teacher
Golden Daniel dgolden@usd404.org 140 5th Grade Teacher
Greninger Teresa tgreninger@usd404.org 290 Kindergarten Teacher
Honeycutt Brenda bhoneycutt@usd404.org 253 2nd Grade Teacher
King Nancy nking@usd404.org 143 Library

Larison Tammy tlarison@usd404.org 295
PreSchool and Title 1 
MathTeacher

Markley Amelia amarkley@usd404.org 258 Orchestra
Mercer Christy cmercer@usd404.org 260 Title 1 Reading Teacher
Miller Carli cmiller@usd404.org 273 1st Grade Teacher
Murry Morgan mmurry@usd404.org 280 4th Grade Teacher
North Lori lnorth@usd404.org 277 Kindergarten Teacher
Plauche Tyne tplauche@usd404.org 292 3rd Grade Teacher
Procino Nicole nprocino@usd404.org 139 5th Grade Teacher
Rutledge Lisa lrutledge@usd404.org 137 School Counselor
Sherwood Natasha nsherwood@usd404.org 283 3rd Grade Teacher
Shockley Beth bshockley@usd404.org 256 2nd Grade Teacher
Spilman Sabrina sspilman@usd404.org 271 3rd Grade Teacher
Stacy Tracie tstacy@usd404.org 294 2nd Grade Teacher
Taber Jessica jtaber@usd404.org 269 4th Grade Teacher
Thomasson Adam athomasson@usd404.org 106 Principal
Thompson Misha mthompson@usd404.org 282 Kindergarten Teacher
Warstler Terri twarstler@usd404.org 172 5th Grade Teacher
Wassom Linda lwassom@usd404.org 138 Assistant Principal
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Tech Support
School Devices 
Only techsupport@usd404.org
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